License	Number	
License	Issued	

License Fee \$	300學
Receipt #	0608

CITY OF LA CROSSE APPLICATION FOR PUBLIC VEHICLE FOR HIRE

To the Honorable Mayor, Common Council, City Clerk, and Chief of Police of the City of La Crosse: The undersigned hereby makes application for a Public Vehicle for Hire License.

BUSINESS NAME	DJL INC DBA LUXURIOUS LIMOUSINES
BUSINESS ADDRESS	1524 FLAT RD STE 110 HOLMEN WI 54636
:	Zoning:NA - Holmen Confirmed by:
BUSINESS TELEPHONE	608-783-6276 or 608-317-5589 (408) 790-2408
WISCONSIN SELLER PERMIT (Req'd if vehicles are leased to drivers)	do not lease vehicles, drivers paid-bourly wage = ====
OWNER(S) NAME (First, Full Middle, Last)	DON JOHN LEE 405 CITY CLERK/LICENSES 0608 PG306432027 001 131108
OWNER(S) DATE OF BIRTH	11/00/13 10-30AH (ALU 300.00
OWNER(S) ADDRESS	1045 N LAUDERDALE PL ONALASKA WI 54650
OWNER(S) TELEPHONE	608-304-1117
HAVE YOU BEEN CONVICTED OF A	D OF A FELONY OR MISDEMEANOR? [] YES NO AN ORDINANCE VIOLATION IN THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? [] YES 1NO DE DATE, NATURE OF THE OFFENSE AND PLACE OF CONVICTION.
INSURANCE CARRIER	NORTHERN STATES AGENCY, INC /NATIONAL INDEMINITY
POLICY NUMBER	70APS041637
POLICY LIMITS min. \$1,000,000 liability \$1,000,000 umbrella	,000,000
METHOD OF CHARGING	Metered Rates Zone Rates Vehicle Rental Rate _X
SCHEDULE OF RATES (or attach Schedule which will be posted in the	e vehicles) ATTACHED
NUMBER OF VEHICLES TO BE I	ICENSED 6
	YEAR, MAKE & MODEL CAPACITY
VEHICLE ID NUMBER	YEAR, MAKE & MODEL (Model Year Cannot Exceed (incl. driver) STATE & LICENSE PLATE NO

	L
\mathcal{D}	
D	
3	
Ð	
3	Ĺ

		10 Years of Age - Renewals are Exempt)	(inci. driver)	
Ì	SEE ATTACHED			
\mathcal{D}	1FTN524L73HB54632	2003 FOLD ER50	11_	WI. 535TGG
	5LM22251BEJO 2137	204 LINCOLU NAVIGATOR	8	W. 299UDJ
3	1L1FM81 W2346 00165	2008 Livrolu Limousine		WI. LUXLIM3
Ð	1L1FM81W3246U3185	2002 LINCOLU LIMOUSINE	8	WE. 148RWH
3	111 FM& 1 w 234658003		10	WI. 46GTNW
6	Rev. 10/13 IFDX E45542HAC	2002 Bage 1 of 2 FORD E45	15	WE, LUXLIMO

	· ·
ATTACH ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE TO BE USED FOR HIRE IS IN GOOD MECHANIC CERTIFICATE MUST BE COMPLETED BY AN A.S.E. CERTIFIE	CAL CONDITION. THE INSPECTION AND ,
ATTACH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE. ALL INSURI THE CERTIFICATE BY MAKE, MODEL AND VIN. SAI LA CROSSE AS ADDITIONAL INSURED.	ED VEHICLES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ID POLICY MUST NAME THE CITY OF
ATTACH A PHOTOCOPY OF THE TITLE AND REGISTRA' WITH A SALVAGE TITLE MAY BE USED AS A PUBLIC VE THAN 10 MODEL YEARS AT TIME OF ORIGINAL APPLICA	HICLE. VEHICLE CANNOT BE GREATER
I hereby attest that the information contained in this application is truinformation or making false statements on this application will be basis for that the above automobile(s) was inspected by an A.S.E. certified techniques and will comply with the provisions of law pertaining La Crosse Municipal Code).	or denial/revocation of license. I further certify hnician and will be kept in good mechanical
SIGNATURE OF Onald Learning APPLICANT	DATE //-17-13
LICENSE [] APPROVED [] DENIED	
SIGNATURE OF POLICE REPRESENTATIVE	_DATE

Luxury Limousines Inc.

Price sheet

Coach Bus (36 passengers)

\$250.00 for the first hour. \$150.00 each additional hour.

Limo Bus (14 passengers)

\$250.00 for the first hour. \$150.00 each additional hour.

Limousine (9 passengers)

\$175.00 for the first hour. \$125.00 each additional hour.

Limousine (6 passengers)

\$125.00 for the first hour. \$100.00 each additional hour.

Corporate Limo Van (9 passenger)

\$175.00 for the first hour. \$125.00 each additional hour.

(Two hour Minimum. 20% Gratuity added to all totals.)

\$100.00 deposit required with a signed contract.



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DO/YYYY)

11/12/2013 1:38 PM THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S). AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). PRODUCER CONTACT Northern States Agency, Inc. VEITENHAUS INSURANCE SERVICES LLCSHIRLEY WICKE PHONE 6516462651 4260 S. HOWELL AVENUE (A/C No Ext) (A/C No) MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 E-MAD ADDRESS NAIC # INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NSURER A: NATIONAL INDEMNITY COMPANY INSURED 20087 INSURER B **DJL INC. DBA: LUXURY LIMO'S** INSURER C 103 10TH AVE S INSURER D ONALASKA, WI 54650 INSURER E. INSURER F CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER: COVERAGES THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS POLICY EXP INSR ADDI SUBR POLICY SEE WVD POLICY NUMBER TYPE OF INSURANCE (MMCD/YYYY) LIMITS LTR INSD (MM/DD/YYYY) GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrent CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR MED EXP (Any one person) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY GENERAL AGGREGATE GENT AGOREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG PRO. POLICY COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT AUTOMOBILE AUTHORITY 5.000.000 (Ea accident) ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per Person) ALL OWNED SCHEDULED 70APS041637 05/17/2013 05/17/2014 AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per acadent) N/A AUTOS NON-OWNED 3:05 PM 12:01 AM PROPERTY DAMAGE HIRED ALITOS NIΔ AUTOS (Per accident) OCCUR UMBRELLA LIAS EACH OCCURRENCE EXCESS LAG CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE RETENTION S DED WORKERS COMPENSATION WC STATU-AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY TORY UMITS ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE N/A E. L. EACH ACCIDENT OFFICERMEMBER EXCLUDED? E. L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE Mandatory in NH) E. L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below

DESCR	PTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach A	ORD 10)1, Additional Remarks Schedule,	If more space is req	ulred)	
Certi	leate Holder is named as Additional ins	ured o	n this	policy.			
Veh	cle Schedule: see attached						

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION
City of La Crosse	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED REFORE THE
400 La Crosse Street	EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
Attn: Nikke Elisen La Crosse, Wi 54601	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Jom 4

ACORD 25 (2010/05)

Vehicle Schedule

Year, Make, Model, VIN	Collision	Compler Spec. Caus.	Stated Amount	Phys. Dam Deductible	In-Tow Limit	Cargo Limt
2003 LINCOLN TOWN CAR 1L1EM81WX34600165	Covered	C	20,000	1000/1000	N/A	N/A
2003 LINCOLN TOWN CAR 1L1FM81W23Y858003	Covered	C	20,000	1000/1000	N/A	N/A
2002 FORD VAN 170XE45542HA00861	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2002 LINCOLN TOWN CAR 1L1FM81W32Y603185	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2005.GMC-W6-1GBJ5V1275F525834	-Covered		45,000	1000/1000	N/A	N/A
2003 FORD ECONOLINE 1FTNS24L73HB54632	NIA		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2011 LINCOLN NAVIGATOR 5LMJJ2J51BEJ02137	Covered	C	35,000	1000/1000	N/A	N/A

Elsen, Nikki

From:

Patti Blaschka <pattib@veitenhaus.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 10:50 AM

To:

Elsen, Nikki

Subject:

FW: FW: DJL Inc. dba Luxury Limos

Attachments:

M3745 - AI.pdf

Hi Nikki- see below from underwriter. Actual endorsement will follow shortly.



VIS

Patti Blaschka | Veitenhaus Insurance Services Complete Property, Casualty & Marine Coverages Personal and Commercial Insurance

4260 South Howell Ave Milwaukee WI 53207 Phone: 414.483.0220

Mobile: 414.688.8900 Fax: 414.483.4330 Toll Free: 1.800.395.8583 Website: <u>www.veitenhaus.com</u>

From: Bethany Limbo [mailto:BLimbo@nsa-mga.com] Sent: Wednesday, November 13, 2013 10:18 AM

To: Patti Blaschka

Subject: Re: FW: DJL Inc. dba Luxury Limos



The actual endorsement may take a week or so before we receive it from the carrier, but attached is the form they will use.

Thanks,

Bethany Limbo, CIC Northern States Agency 651-262-2220

>>> "Patti Blaschka" <<u>pattib@veitenhaus.com</u>> 11/13/2013 9:54 AM >>> Bethany – can you see below and advise? Thank you!!!!



VIS

Patti Blaschka | Veitenhaus Insurance Services
Complete Property, Casualty & Marine Coverages
Personal and Commercial Insurance

4260 South Howell Ave Milwaukee WI 53207 Phone: 414.483.0220 Mobile: 414.688.8900 Fax: 414.483.4330 Toll Free: 1.800.395.8583 Website: <u>www.veitenhaus.com</u>

From: Elsen, Nikki [mailto:Elsenn@cityoflacrosse.org]
Sent: Wednesday, November 13, 2013 8:39 AM

To: 'Patti Blaschka'

Subject: RE: DJL Inc. dba Luxury Limos

At the top of the certificate, it states if certificate holder is additional insured, the policy must be endorsed. Our insurance companies recommends we get the endorsement page.

Is that something you can provide?

Thank you.

Nikki M. Elsen, WCMC Deputy City Clerk 608-789-7555 elsenn@cltyoflacrosse.org www.cityoflacrosse.org

From: Patti Blaschka [mailto:pattib@veitenhaus.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 12, 2013 3:37 PM **To:** Elsen, Nikki; <u>lisap@veitenhaus.com</u>

Cc: nopjpj@aol.com

Subject: RE: DJL Inc. dba Luxury Limos

Nikki- please see attached revised COI including City Of Lacrosse as AI. Please advise if you require anything further.



Patti Blaschka | Veitenhaus Insurance Services Complete Property, Casualty & Marine Coverages Personal and Commercial Insurance 4260 South Howell Ave

Milwaukee WI 53207
Phone: 414,483,0220
Mobile: 414,688,8900
Fax: 414,483,4330
Toll Free: 1.800,395,8583
Website: www.veitenhaus.com

From: Elsen, Nikki [mailto:Elsenn@cityoflacrosse.org]

Sent: Tuesday, November 12, 2013 9:53 AM

To: 'lisap@veitenhaus.com'; 'pattib@veitenhaus.com'

Subject: FW: DJL Inc. dba Luxury Limos

Importance: High



MISCONSIN GERTIFICATE OF TITLE



Vehicle Identification Number

ear Make

1FTNS24L73HB54632

2003 FORD

Title Number 11276L0007-3

Issue Date 10/03/2011 Chassis Type

121070

ACTIA

Odometer Date 10/03/201

Product Number

95129112767

Body Style
VAN

BLACK

Fleet

Fleet No

Titled Owner(s)

DJL INC 103 10TH AVE S

ONALASKA, WI 54650-3073

The person, firm or corporation named on this Title is the lawful owner of the vehicle described, subject to any Security Interest (liens) shown. The order in which the Lien Holders appear on this Title does not necessarily represent their priority. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation will not be responsible for false or fraudulent odometer statements made in the assignment of the Certificate of Title or for errors in reporting mileage, brand disclosures or the history of the vehicle. The department has no actual knowledge about the history of the vehicle and makes no warranty that the title brands or mileage disclosures on prior titles have been carried forward onto this document.

Lien Holder(s)

NONE.

Additional Vehicle Detail

SELLER: When the vehicle is sold, complete the ASSIGNMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF TITLE on the top back of this title and deliver the title to the purchaser with the vehicle. You may wish to retain a copy of this title with the purchaser's information and signature as proof of sale for your records.

PURCHASER: Apply for a new title with the Wisconsin Division of Motor Vehicles immediately. To legally operate this vehicle, you are required to register it with the Division of Motor Vehicles.

MAIL ADDRESS:

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PO Box 7949, Madison, WI 53707-7949

10-1-0902045

QUESTIONS: Contact the Division of Motor Vehicles at: 414-265-1000, 608-266-1465

KIETOKIKE AKETIKE

DO NOTKEED INVESTIGL

TRAVE VAN

	Certificate	of Vehic	cle Registra	ation	Product Number 81552112766	Registration Number C132450006212
Plate Number 535TGG	Registration AUT AUT	Chassis TRUK	Gross Weight	Pariod A	Color BLACK	Floot No.
Vehicle Identifica	tion Number		Year	Make	Expiration Date	Amount Received
1FTNS24	L73HB54632		2003	FORD	10/02/2014	\$ 76.25

YEAR

EAR

This Registration Centificate is not a Title. Not Valid for Transfer of Ownership.

Contact the 414-266-1000 Division of Motor 608-266-1466 Vehicles at: www.dot.wisconsin.gov

0005553 DJL INC 103 10TH AVE S ONALASKA, WI 54650-3073

10-2-2014 FIRST CLASS MAIL PRESORTED US POSTAGE PAID MADISON, WI 119679 ICENSE PLATE RENEWAL NOTICE 1FTNS24L73HB54632 2003 **FORD** \$75.00 10/02/2013 AUT 535TGG PERMIT NO. 1369 Fleet Number Vehicle kept in COUNTY OF LA CROSSE, CITY OF ONALASKA Liare Information XXXXXXXX Return this card to: Wisconsin Dept. of Transportation PO Box 3279, Milwaukee, WI 53201-3279 on Back RRN 81552112766

Return this card with check payable to Registration Fee Trust.

81552112766535TGG 10022014AUT0007500NR9

∅ €

Add \$10 late fee if received by DMV after EXPIRES date.
RENEW ONLINE at wisconsindmy.gov with a charge card. Plates are renewed immediately

DJL INC 103 10TH AVE S ONALASKA WI 54650-3073

- որկալիակալիակակարարարաներ<u>ի</u>

(1) (1077

ŝ



NAME OF BUSINESS	, IUC. D/B	1A LUXURY L	MOS
ADDRESS 1524	FLAT ROAD;	Suite # 110; Hola	PRU, WI. 54636
VEHICLE MAKE FORD	MODEL	E250/Lino	_year <u>2003</u>
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)	Alba and the second sec		X
Parking Lamps	·		X
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps	·		k
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors		-	X
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			X
Back Up Lamps			X
Brake Lamps			K
Steering System			K
Hood & Trunk Latches			X
Emission/Exhaust System			K.
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			X
Windows (side, rear)			×
Windshield Defroster			K.
Horn			X
Mirrors			X
Speed Indicator			K
Restraining Devices & Seats			K
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			*
Heater			X
Air Conditioning			X
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			X
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this vibe as indicated above.			
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature Business Samus Leer	· m	Printed	Name: MARN Larse
Business Samus Fley	Address 770	MII wrote So	Date [[] 7 / [
Sec. 20.16(F)(1) Each public passenger	مرا vehicle shall be kent a	nd maintained in a safe an	d reliable condition. To insure the

safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

Rev. 10/13 VIN# 1FTN 524L 73HB 54632

535TGG - Plate #



Year

2011

Make

LINC

0000000

This Registration Certificate is not a Title. Not Valid for Transfer of Ownership.

Contact the 414-266-1000 Division of Motor 608-266-1466 Vehicles at: www.dot.wisconsin.gov



0000000 DJL INC 103 10TH AVE S ONALASKA, WI 54650-3073

Vehicle Identification Number

5LMJJ2J51BEJ02137

CONFIRMATION OF OWNERSHIP

Vehicle Identification Number 5LMJJ2J51BEJ02137	Year 201	Make 1 LIN	ICOLN			
Title Number 12226L6013-2	08/13/2012		Chassis Type TRUK	Odometer Reading	ACTUAL	Odometer Date 08/13/2012
Product Number 52165122261	SPORTUTI	LITY	Color BLACK		Fleet No.	

Titled Owner(s)

DJL INC

103 10TH AVE S

ONALASKA, WI 54650-3073

In accordance with s. 342(1)(b) Wis.Stats, your title has been delivered to the first lien holder (lender) shown on this document. The department will not be responsible for false or fraudulent odometer statements made in the assignment of the Certificate of Title or for errors in reporting mileage, brand disclosures or the history of the vehicle. The department has no actual knowledge about the history of the vehicle and makes no warranty that the title brands or mileage disclosures on prior titles have been carried forward onto this document.

Lien Holder(s) 00045762 PNC BANK NA, PITTSBURGH

Additional Vehicle Detail PREVIOUSLY TITLED IN: IL

THIS IS NOT A TITLE: Title Sent to Lien Holder

This document is not valid for transfer of ownership. The title has been delivered to the lien holder listed first on this Confirmation of Ownership. You will receive your valid Wisconsin title once all liens have been paid.

Please read the reverse side of this document for more information.



MAIL ADDRESS: Wisconsin Department of Transportation PO Box 7949, Madison, WI 53707-7949

T056S 6/2012

Contact the Division of Motor Vehicles at:
414-266-1000, 608-266-1466
www.dot.wisconsin.gov

5LMJJ2J51BEJ02137

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Doing Business



Plate Inquiry

Inquiry-Result Page

Plate#: 299UDJ

Expiration Date : 08-12-2014

Vehicle Year: 2011

Make Description: LINCOLN

RRN (Needed for Online Renewals): 64085122267

Check another Plate#

Version A

Done

NAME OF BUSINESS DJL	, INC. DIR	JA LUXI	DRY LIMOS
ADDRESS 1524	I FLAT ROAD;	Suite # 110;	HOLMEN, WE. 54636
VEHICLE MAKE LINCOLN	MODEL	NAVIGATOR	YEAR
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Handleman (incl. accounted also)			Χ
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			X
Parking Lamps			X
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors		-	
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)	2 		
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			<u>X</u>
Steering System	-		
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			X
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	an $\frac{1}{2/32}$ of an inch)		×
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			X
Windshield Defroster			X
Horn		2 	×
Mirrors	-		×
Speed Indicator			×
Restraining Devices & Seats	/ Harris (1962 - 1972 -	#	<u> </u>
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			×
Heater			×
Air Conditioning			×
Door Handles (interior & exterior)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	×
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified Te vehicle. On the basis of	chnician with an unex such inspection, I decl	spired certificate and have exercised are the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	e: Mor	Print	ed Name: MyK/ Larson
Business Sand S F-120	Address 229	Milwaukiest	ed Name: MARI Larson Date 11/5/13
Sec. 20.16(F)(1) Each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, apparentiation of the automobile from an A.S.	vehicle shall be kept and plicant must present to the	d maintained in a safe . e City Clerk a certifica	and reliable condition. To insure the

299 UDJ - Plake #

Rev. 10/13 VIN# 5LMJJ2J51BEJ02137

:		Эээ нос		Cope	LIMOUSINE Book sire	14 197060354 Exerce Minipol
	Odomoto Osta 01/17/2006	Odomotor Status ACTUAL	Odometer Reading	CTUA	6302/11/200 05/11/200	0904\$_6005-9
- 1				ГІИСОГИ	2003	111FM81W23Y600165
				esi	Now No.	16thml/isonsiliprotsisting

ONATASKA, WI 54650 103 JOLH AVE S DIFINE Thed Owner(s)

111-W81W23Y600165 The particle of concentration remed on this file is the tawful owner of the vehicle described, subject to any Security interest (liens) shown. The order in which the tapendance of the responsible for tales or fraudulent.

Scionsist subject on the responsible for the Certificate of Title of the which in reporting mileage, brand disclosures or tige history of the vehicle. The department of the vehicle of the v

EAGLE MORTGAGE AND LOAN LLC, WEST SALEM rieu Holger(s)

PREVIOUSLY TITLED IN: TN listed eloideV legolilbbA

PURCHASEH: Apply for a new title with the Wisconsin Division of Motor Vehicles immediately. To legally operate this vehicle, you are required to BELYEH: When the vehicle is sold, complete the ASSIGNMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF TITLE on the top back of this title and deliver the title to the

Contact the Division of Motor Volucies at: 414-268-1000, 608-266-1468, 800-624-3670 www.drs.wisconsin.com QUESTIONS:

1002/9 2/5004 E016522-1-8

register it with the Division of Motor Vehicles.

SHOW17



C TRANS	ertificate	of Vehic	ele Registra	ation	Product Number 47677060356	Registration Number R3067L10055
Plate Number	Registration AUT AUT	Chassis	Gross Weight	Period A	Color	Fleet No.
Vehicle Identification 1L1FM81V	on Number V23Y600165		Year 2003	Make LINC	Expiration Date 01/16/2014	Amount Received \$ 103.00

YEAR

DJL INC 103 10TH AVE S ONALASKA, WI 54650 This Registration Certificate is not a Title. Not Valid for Transfer of Ownership.

Contact the 414-266-1000 Division of Motor 608-266-1466 Vehicles at: www.dot.wisconsin.gov



NAME OF BUSINESS DJC	-, DUC D/B/A	LUXURY LIM	05
ADDRESS 1524	FLAT ROAD;	Suite #110;	HOLMAU, WE. 54636
VEHICLE MAKE LINCOLN	MODEL TO	OWCAR/ LIMOUSIA	EYEAR 2003
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			×
Parking Lamps	·		X
Directional Lamps	? 		<u>X</u>
Flashing Warning Lamps	S		X
	7: 		$\frac{\lambda}{\lambda}$
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors Tail Lamps (incl. cover)	·		<u> </u>
)		<u> </u>
Back Up Lamps			X
Brake Lamps Steering System	2		
Steering System Hood & Trunk Latches		-	~
		3 	X
Emission/Exhaust System		8	
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	an $\frac{2}{32}$ of an inch)	W	X
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)	-		×
Windows (side, rear)	P	W	X
Windshield Defroster	P		×
Horn	8 <u>4</u>		X
Mirrors	P <u>-00-11-0-11-0</u>		<u> </u>
Speed Indicator	P		
Restraining Devices & Seats	-	·	×
Brakes (incl. parking brake)	First To. 61 % 7		
Heater	-		×
Air Conditioning	(*************************************		×
Door Handles (interior & exterior)		2	
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	vehicle. On the basis of s	uch inspection, I declar	e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	e: _ M	Printed	I Name: MARIL Larson
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature Business Sahu S full Sec. 20.16(F)(1) Each public passenger The condition of all maternalists are	Address 770	1 m. Thronce	5+ Date 19/7/13
Sec. 20.16(F)(1) Each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, appropriate condition of the automobile from an A.S.	oncam musi presem to in	e City Clerk a certifical	e of inspection as to the mechanical

/ LUXLIM3 - Plate #

Rev. 10/13 VIN# 1LIFM81W234600165

VISCONSIN CERTIFICATE

			Ψ,	9
513	75	3.8	1.1	Š
12.5	(93)		137	ę;
6	16.		Æ,	
(0)		200		a



Volk 16 Volk 18 Volk 1	Year 2002	Mako LINCOLN			
Title Number 10120A252001-8	Date 04/30/2010	Chassis Type AUTO	Odornotor Reading	ACTUAL	Odorneter Date 04/28/2010
Product Number 53289101-183	Body Style LIMOUSINE	Color BLACK		Fleet No.	

Titled Owner(s) DJLINC

103 10TH AVE S

ONALASKA, WI 54650-3073

corporation named on this Title is the lawful owner of the vehicle described, subject to any Security Interest (tiens) shown. The order in which the Lie Elegers agrees on this Title does not necessarily represent their priority. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation will not be responsible for talse or translutent of other statements made in the assignment of the Certificate of Title or for errors in reporting mileage, brand disclosures or the history of the vehicle. The department has no actual knowledge about the history of the vehicle and makes no warranty that the title brands or mileage disclosures on prior titles have been carried forward onto s have been carried forward onto this document 1L1FM81W32Y603185

Lien Holder(s) 00107487 CITIZENS STATE BANK LA CROSSE, LA CROSSE

Additional Vehicle Detail

PREVIOUSLY TITLED IN: FL

SELLER: When the vehicle is sold, complete the ASSIGNMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF TITLE on the top back of this title and deliver the title to the purchases with the vehicle. You may wish to retain a copy of this title with the purchaser's information and signature as proof of sale for your records

PURCHASER: Apply for a new title with the Wisconsin Division of Motor Vehicles immediately. To legally operate this vehicle, you are required to register it with the Division of Motor Vehicles.

8-2-8902218

QUESTIONS



To Hand	Certificate	of Vehic	38006101181	C130780017395		
Plate Number 148RWH	Registration AUT AUT	Chaspis AUTO	Gross Weight	Period A	Color BLACK	Fleet No.
Vehicle Identifica	tion Number	1	Year	Make	Expiration Date	Amount Received
1L1FM81	W32Y603185		2002	LINC	04/26/2014	\$ 76.25

YEAR

0002037 DJL INC 103 10TH AVE S ONALASKA, WI 54650-3073 This Registration Certificate is not a Title. Not Valid for Transfer of Ownership.

Contact the 414-266-1000 Division of Motor 608-266-1466 Vehicles at: www.dot.wisconsin.gov



NAME OF BUSINESS	DUC. D/B/A	LUXURY LIM	05
		vite #110, Holm	100, WE. 54636
VEHICLE MAKE LINCOLN	MODEL To	WN CAR / LIMOUSIA	EYEAR 2002
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			X
Parking Lamps			X
Directional Lamps			X
Flashing Warning Lamps			Χ
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			X
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			X
Back Up Lamps			X
Brake Lamps			X
Steering System			X
Hood & Trunk Latches			X
Emission/Exhaust System			X
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	$\frac{1}{2/32}$ of an inch)		X
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)		9	X
Windows (side, rear)		n	X
Windshield Defroster			X
Horn		8	X
Mirrors		n	χ
Speed Indicator			X
Restraining Devices & Seats			X
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			X
Heater			χ
Air Conditioning		-	X
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			X
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am a reasonable diligence in inspecting this v be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified Tec rehicle. On the basis of s	such inspection, I declare	the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature:	m	Printed	Name: MBRIC Larson Date 11/5/13
Business SGNUS Flext Ser	We Address 229 n	17 Wayner So	Date 11/5/13
Sec. 20.16(F)(1) Each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, appropriation of the automobile from an A.S.	venicie snaii be kepi and licant must present to th	i mainiainea in a saje and e City Clerk a certificate	of inspection as to the mechanical

Rev. 10/13 VIN # 1LIFM81W324603185

148 RWH - PLATE #

T.W					20	7.0			4172	7		1	V.	K.	24	Z	ā	\sim	(: °	27		7.1		\sim	7.5	33	94	1	3	(// 1	8	<u>124</u>	11	6	Ę
Vi	Œ	7	極	T_i	$y_{\rm in}$	$\langle \cdot \rangle$	52	4	77	X.	A I	ŀ	V	7	6	Т.	Л	Œ	П	7				4	•]		1	4	76	V.	· L		-4₹	H (•
87	Ç.	沵		M		IJ.	1,6	度	Ø.	Ц	٤	Ç,	A	Z	ŭ	Ą.	Ų	Ç	u	Ų١	_1		Ł	Д,	λ_{λ}	띴	٨,	Z-	b .	L	닖	A.	A	9	•
10		<u>```</u>	7(15)			=0	(C)	ŢĢ.) ji	$\geq i$	20	21	: ال <u>ا</u>	Ш			ā		S	낊	رويا دمان	<i>J</i> ::	391	5.7	E.		ول	ġ	έ5:	1	9	選	48	Ξς.	乭





The state of the s					<u> </u>
Volume Identification Number	Year	Make			
1L1FM81W23Y658003	2003	LINCOLN			·
	O2/11/2009	Chassis Typo AUTO	Odometer Reading 61857	ACTUAL .	Odomster Date 02/22/2006
Product Wilnber Bod	MOUSINE	Color BLACK		Fleet No.	

Titled Owner(s) BDL CAPE CANAVERAL LLC 103 10TH AVE S ONALASKA, WI 54650

The person, timn or corporation named on this Title is the lawful owner of the vehicle described, subject to any Security Interest (liens) shown. The order in which the Lien Holders appear on this Title does not necessarily represent their priority. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation will not be responsible for false or fraudulent address that an interest in the assignment of the Certificate of Title or for errors in reporting mileage, brand disclosures or the history of the vehicle. The department that the title brands or mileage disclosures on pilor titles have been carried forward onto 1L1FM81W23Y658003

Lien Holder(s) 00048477 EAGLE MORTGAGE AND LOAN LLC, WEST SALEM

Additional Vehicle Detail PREVIOUSLY TITLED IN: NJ

SELLER: When the vehicle is sold, complete the ASSIGNMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF TITLE on the top back of this title and deliver the title to the purchaser's information and signature as proof of sale for your records.

Punchasen: Apply for a new title with the Wisconsin Division of Motor Vehicles immediately. To legally operate this vehicle, you are required to register it with the Division of Motor Vehicles.

MAL ADDRESS:

7-1-7259404

Limo #2



	Certificate	of Vehic	le Registra	Product Number 18372120339	Registration Number	
Plate Number 466TNW	Registration AUT AUT	Chassis	Gross Weight	Period A	BLACK	Float No.
Vehicle Identifica			Year 2003	Make LINC	Expiration Date 02/01/2014	Amount Received \$ 75.00

YEAR

0001343 DJL INC 103 10TH AVE S ONALASKA, WI 54650-3073 This Registration Certificate is not a Title. Not Valid for Transfer of Ownership.

Contact the 414-266-1000 Division of Motor 608-266-1466 Vehicles at: www.dot.wisconsin.gov



NAME OF BUSINESS DJL,	INC. DI	B/A LUXU	ry Limo:	<u> </u>	
ADDRESS 1524 FC	LAT ROAD;	Suite # 110,	HUMBU,	WE, 540	:30
VEHICLE MAKE Lings Ton	WW Carmode	L Townfar	Limo	YEAR _	2003
: 1	NEEDS REPA	IR DATE O	F REPAIR	NO REPA	AIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)				x	
Parking Lamps			-		
Directional Lamps		****		X	<u>, </u>
Flashing Warning Lamps			·····	<u> </u>	}
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			, <u> </u>
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)					<u> </u>
Back Up Lamps			<u>.</u>	<u> </u>	<u>^</u>
Brake Lamps				>	<u>(</u>
Steering System					<u> </u>
Hood & Trunk Latches					
Emission/Exhaust System				X	
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	2/32 of an inch)			X	
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)				<i>X</i>	
Windows (side, rear)				X	,
Windshield Defroster		·		<u> </u>	
Horn				<u> </u>	
Mirrors	·····			<i>X</i>	
Speed Indicator				<i>X</i>	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Restraining Devices & Seats				×	
Brakes (incl. parking brake)				X	<u> </u>
Heater					
Air Conditioning				<u> </u>	
Door Handles (interior & exterior)				<u> </u>	
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am an reasonable diligence in inspecting this ve be as indicated above.					
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature:	m		Printed	l Name: M	9RH Larson
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature: Business Saw S F (Lex Sec. 20.16(F)(1) Each public passenger v	_ Address _ }	29 mil w	wicet	35	Date / 9/6/13
Sec. 20.16(F)(1) Each public passenger v safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicantion of the automobile from an A.S.E.	icant must prese	nt to the City Cieri	к а сегијісаю	e oj inspeciio	ndition. To insure the n as to the mechanical

466TNW - PLATE #

Rev. 10/13 VIN# 121FM8/W234658003

WISCONSIN CERTIFICATE OF TITLE



Vahlele Memilication Number 1FDXE45S42HA00861	Year 2002	Make FORD	•		
Title Number 062010009015-6	07/20/2006	Chassis Type TRUK	62784	ACTUAL.	Odometer Date 07/10/2006
Product Number 80620062012	Body Style VAN	Color BLACK			

Titled Owner(s)

DJL INC OR LEE DONALD J

103 10TH AVE S

ONALASKA, WI 54650

The person, firm or corporation named on this Title is the lawful owner of the vehicle described, subject to any Security Interest (liens) shown. The order in which the Lient-Holders appear on this Title does not necessarily represent their priority. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation will not be responsible for false or fraudulent odometer statements made in the assignment of the Certificate of Title or for errors in reporting mileage, brand disclosures or the history of the vehicle. The department of the cause of the priority of the vehicle and makes no warranty that the title brands or mileage disclosures on prior titles have been carried forward onto this document.

Lien Holder(s) 00005686 ALTRA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, LA CROSSE

Additional Vehicle Detail
PREVIOUSLY TITLED IN: NJ

SELLER: When the vehicle is sold, complete the ASSIGNMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF TITLE on the top back of this title and deliver the title to the purchaser with the vehicle. You may wish to retain a copy of this title with the purchaser's information and signature as proof of sale for your records.

PURCHASER: Apply for a new title with the Wisconsin Division of Motor Vehicles immediately. To legally operate this vehicle, you are required to register it with the Division of Motor Vehicles.

MAIL ADDRESS: Wisconsin Department of Transportation PO Box 7949, Madison, WI 53707-7949

5-3-2974019

QUESTIONS: Contact the Division of Motor Vehicles at: 414-256-1148, 608-281-2563, 800-624-3570 www.dct.wisconsin.gov

G36300

KEEP IN SAFE PLACE

DO NOT KEEP IN VEHICLE

Limo Bus



Certificate of Vehicle Registration				Product Number 39963062018	Registration Number C131630007197	
Plate Number LUXLIMO	Registration AUT AUT	Chassis TRUK	Gross Weight	Period A	BLACK	Floot No.
		Year 2002	Make FORD	Expiration Date 06/14/2014	Amount Received \$ 91.25	

YEAR

0007949 DJL INC OR LEE DONALD J 103 10TH AVE S ONALASKA, WI 54650 This Registration Certificate is not a Title. Not Valid for Transfer of Ownership.

Contact the 414-266-1000 Division of Motor 608-266-1466 Vehicles at: www.dot.wisconsin.gov



NAME OF BUSINESS	L, Inc. D/	BIA LUXURY	Limas
ADDRESS 152L	FLAT ROAD;	Suite # 110: Ho	LMBU, WI, 546360
VEHICLE MAKE FORD		£450 (Limo BU	Control of the contro
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			<u> </u>
Parking Lamps			X
Directional Lamps		11 (1 to 1	X
Flashing Warning Lamps			X
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors	-	7	X
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			X
Brake Lamps		-	X
Steering System			X
Hood & Trunk Latches		5.	X
Emission/Exhaust System			X
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	an 2/32 of an inch)	(
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			X
Windows (side, rear)	-		×
Windshield Defroster			<i>K</i>
Horn			X
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			X
Restraining Devices & Seats			X
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			X
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	vehicle. On the basis o	f such inspection, I declar	e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signatur	e: M	Printed	Name: MARK Larson
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signatur Business Sand S Fleet Sec. 20.16(F)(1) Each public passenge	Serve 220	1 milwarker	Sa Date 11/6/13
Sec. 20.16(F)(1) Each public passenge safe condition of all motor vehicles, ap condition of the automobile from an A.S.	pplicant must present to	the City Clerk a certificat	e of inspection as to the mechanical

Rev. 10/13 VIN# IFDXE45542HA00861

LUXUMO - Plate #